Monitorler

21

23

23

27

27

27

31

23.

23.

23.

23.

31.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

93,45

124,95

135,45

135,45

152,25

152,25

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

313,95

481,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS Hikvision 4 582,75 USD
MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA Hikvision 0 126,00 USD
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI Hikvision 0 177,45 USD
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR



